Month

2020
January
February
March
April
May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Electric

$141
$158
$134
$168
$211
$213
$299
$274
$318
$227
$177
$130

Uttlity Expenses

Gas

$136
$112
$ 95
$ 50
$ 42
$ 37
$ 33
$ 34
$ 32
$ 38
$ 37
$ 78

Water

$ 50
$ 49
$ 65
$ 71
$ 82
$ 81
$ 88
$ 99
$ 98
$ 71
$ 65
$ 59



