

## Utility Expenses

Month	Electric	Gas	Water
2020			
January	\$141	\$136	\$ 50
February	\$158	\$112	\$ 49
March	\$134	\$ 95	\$ 65
April	\$168	\$ 50	\$ 71
May	\$211	\$ 42	\$ 82
June	\$213	\$ 37	\$ 81
July	\$299	\$ 33	\$ 88
August	\$274	\$ 34	\$ 99
September	\$318	\$ 32	\$ 98
October	\$227	\$ 38	\$ 71
November	\$177	\$ 37	\$ 65
December	\$130	\$ 78	\$ 59